Nutrition Facts

Serving Size 2 Pieces (48g)
Servings Per Container About 5

Amount Per Serving

Calories 240 Calories from Fat 110

% Daily Value *

Total Fat 12g 19%
Saturated Fat 5g 24%
Trans Fat 1g

Cholesterol 5mg 2%

Sodium 85mg 4%

Total Carbohydrate 29g 10%
Dietary Fiber 2g 7%
Sugars 20g

Protein 4g

Vitamin A 0% Vitamin C 0%

Calcium 6% Iron 4%

*Percent Daily Values are based on a 2,000
calorie diet. Your daily values may be higher
or lower depending on your calorie needs:

Calories: 2,000 2,500
Total Fat  Lessthan 65g 80g
Sat Fat Lessthan 20g 25¢g

Icholesterol  Less than  300mg 300mg

Sodium Less than 2,400mg  2,400mg

Total Carbohydrate 300g 375g
Dietary Fiber 25g 30g

Calories per gram:
Fat9 Carbohydrate 4 Protein 4

Updated 6/1/2016
Product No. 5102

5 o0z. Scott's Pecanbacks

Milk Chocolate (Sugar, Cocoa Butter, Milk, Chocolate Liquor, Soy Lecithin (an emulsifier),
Natural Flavor, Salt, Palm Kernel Oil, Nonfat Dry Milk, Cocoa Powder, Whole Milk Powder,
Cocoa powder (processed with alkali), Salt) Cashews, Corn Syrup, Sugar, Sweetened
Condensed Milk, Palm Kernel Qil, Butter, Salt, Carrageenan, Dextrose, Sodium Chloride,
Sodium Bicarbonate, Lecithin, Artificial Vanilla Flavor

MANUFACTURED ON SHARED EQUIPMENT AND MAY CONTAIN TRACES OF
WHEAT, MILK, PEANUTS AND OTHER NUTS.

Distributed By: Scott's Fundraising ©®
Division of Mascot Pecan Shelling Co, Inc.®

Glennville, GA 30427
www. scottsfundraising.com

UPC: 075912601058

230, Kosher Dairy
gKﬁ AFRDS
21



Nutrition Facts

Serving Size 3 Pieces (34g)
Servings Per Container 5

Amount Per Serving

Calories 150 Calories from Fat 80

% Daily Value *

Total Fat 8g 13%
Saturated Fat 5g 26%
Trans Fat Og

Cholesterol Omg 0%

Sodium 25mg 1%

Total Carbohydrate 19¢g 6%
Dietary Fiber 1g 5%
Sugars 17g

Protein 1g

Vitamin A 0% Vitamin C 0%

Calcium 2% Iron 2%

*Percent Daily Values are based on a 2,000
calorie diet. Your daily values may be higher
or lower depending on your calorie needs:

Calories: 2,000 2,500
Total Fat  Lessthan 65g 80g
Sat Fat Lessthan 20g 25g

Icholesterol  Less than  300mg 300mg

Sodium Lessthan 2,400mg  2,400mg

Total Carbohydrate 300g 375g
Dietary Fiber 25g 30g

Calories per gram:
Fat9 Carbohydrate 4 Protein 4

Updated 6/01/2016
Product No. 5123

6 o0z. Scott's Coconut Almond Treasures

Ingredients: Milk Chocolate (Sugar, Cocoa Butter, Milk, Chocolate Liquor, Soy Lecithin (an
emulsifier), Natural Flavor, Palm Kernel Qil, Nonfat Dry Milk, Cocoa Powder (processed
with alkali), Whole Milk Powder, Cocoa Powder, Salt), Coconut, Almonds, Corn Syrup,
Invert Sugar, Artificial Vanilla Flavor, Salt, Artificial Almond Flavor, Invertase, Lecithin,
Potassium Sorbate (to preserve freshness)

MANUFACTURED ON SHARED EQUIPMENT AND MAY CONTAIN TRACES OF
WHEAT, MILK, PEANUTS AND OTHER NUTS.

Distributed By: Scott's Fundraising ©®
Division of Mascot Pecan Shelling Co, Inc. ®
Glennville, GA 30427
www.scottsfundraising.com

UPC: 075912601232

*.q?;ﬁeﬂ Kosher Dairy
o(\l;,%q AFRDS
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Nutrition Facts

Serving Size 3 Pieces (43g)
Servings Per Container About 4

Amount Per Serving

Calories 140 Calories from Fat 70

% Daily Value *

Total Fat 7g 11%
Saturated Fat 4.5g 23%
Trans Fat Og

Cholesterol 10mg 3%

Sodium 160mg 7%

Total Carbohydrate 21g 7%
Dietary Fiber 1g 4%
Sugars 13g

Protein 1g

Vitamin A 2% Vitamin C 0%

Calcium 2% Iron 6%

*Percent Daily Values are based on a 2,000
calorie diet. Your daily values may be higher
or lower depending on your calorie needs:

Calories: 2,000 2,500
Total Fat  Lessthan 65g 80g
Sat Fat Lessthan 20g 25g

Icholesterol  Less than  300mg 300mg

Sodium Lessthan 2,400mg  2,400mg

Total Carbohydrate 300g 375g
Dietary Fiber 25g 30g

Calories per gram:
Fat9 Carbohydrate 4 Protein 4

Updated 6/1/2016
Product No. 5672

6 0z. Scott's DC Sea Salt Caramels

INGREDIENTS: Dark Chocolate (Chocolate Liquor, Sugar, Cocoa Butter, Anhydrous Milkfat, Soy
Lecithin (an emulsifier), Natural Flavor, Salt Palm kernel Qil, Cocoa Powder (processed with
alkali) Whole Milk Powder), Corn Syrup, Sugar, Sweetened Condensed Milk, Invert Sugar,
Palm Kernel Qil, Salt, Artificial Vanilla Flavor, Lecithin, Corn Starch, Sea Salt

MANUFACTURED ON SHARED EQUIPMENT AND MAY CONTAIN TRACES OF
WHEAT, MILK, PEANUTS AND OTHER NUTS.

Distributed By: Scott's Fundraising ©®
Division of Mascot Pecan Shelling Co, Inc.®
Glennville, GA 30427
www. scottsfundraising.com

230, Kosher Dairy
O AFRDS
Ogird



Nutrition Facts

Serving Size 3 Pieces (35g)
Servings Per Container About 5

Amount Per Serving

Calories 190 Calories from Fat 110

% Daily Value *

Total Fat 12g 19%
Saturated Fat 7g 35%
Trans Fat Og

Cholesterol 20mg 6%

Sodium 90mg 4%

Total Carbohydrate 20g 7%
Dietary Fiber Og 0%
Sugars 19¢g

Protein 1g

Vitamin A 6% Vitamin C 0%

Calcium 4% Iron 2%

*Percent Daily Values are based on a 2,000
calorie diet. Your daily values may be higher
or lower depending on your calorie needs:

Calories: 2,000 2,500
Total Fat  Lessthan 65g 80g
Sat Fat Lessthan 20g 25¢g

Icholesterol  Less than  300mg 300mg

Sodium Less than 2,400mg  2,400mg

Total Carbohydrate 300g 375g
Dietary Fiber 25g 30g

Calories per gram:
Fat9 Carbohydrate 4 Protein 4

Updated 6/01/2016
Product No. 5117

6 oz. Scott's English Butter Toffee

Ingredients: Milk Chocolate [Sugar, Cocoa Butter, Milk, Chocolate Liquor, Soy Lecithin (an
emulsifier), Natural Flavor, Palm Kernel Oil, Nonfat Dry Milk, Cocoa Powder (processed with
alkali), Whole Milk Powder, Cocoa Powder, Soy Lecithin (an emulifier), Salt], Butter, Water,
Salt, Lecithin, Sugar, Vegatable Oil, Almonds

MANUFACTURED ON SHARED EQUIPMENT AND MAY CONTAIN TRACES OF
WHEAT, MILK, SOY, PEANUTS AND OTHER NUTS.

Distributed By: Scott's Fundraising ©®
Glennville, GA 30427

www. scottsfundraising.com

UPC: 075912601171

250, Kosher Dairy
A C

s, AFRDS



Nutrition Facts

Serving Size 3 Pieces (37g)
Servings Per Container 5

Amount Per Serving

Calories 210 Calories from Fat 120

% Daily Value *

Total Fat 14g 22%
Saturated Fat 8g 40%
Trans Fat Og

Cholesterol 5mg 2%

Sodium 55mg 2%

Total Carbohydrate 19g 6%
Dietary Fiber 1g 4%
Sugars 16g

Protein 3g

Vitamin A 0% Vitamin C 0%

Calcium 4% Iron 2%

*Percent Daily Values are based on a 2,000
calorie diet. Your daily values may be higher
or lower depending on your calorie needs:

Calories: 2,000 2,500
Total Fat  Lessthan 65g 80g
Sat Fat Lessthan 20g 25¢g

Icholesterol  Less than  300mg 300mg

Sodium Less than 2,400mg  2,400mg

Total Carbohydrate 300g 375g
Dietary Fiber 25g 30g

Calories per gram:
Fat9 Carbohydrate 4 Protein 4

Updated 6/01/2016
Product No. 5347

6.5 0z. Scott's Peanut Butter Bears

Ingredients: Milk Chocolate (Sugar, Cocoa Butter, Milk, Chocolate Liquor, Soy
Lecithin (an emulsifier), Natural Flavor), Peanut Butter (peanuts, maltodextrin,
hydrogenated rapeseed, cottonseed and soybean oil, salt) Palm Kernel Qil, Salt,
Tenox, Dextrose, Powdered Sugar, Sorbitol, High Fructose Corn Syrup, Sugar,
Potassium Sorbate (to preserve freshness).

MANUFACTURED ON SHARED EQUIPMENT AND MAY CONTAIN TRACES OF
WHEAT, MILK, SOY, PEANUTS AND OTHER NUTS.

Distributed By: Scott's Fundraising ©®
Glennville, GA 30427

www. scottsfundraising.com

UPC: 075912603472

Kosher Dairy
AFRDS



Nutrition Facts

Serving Size 4 Pieces (45g)
Servings Per Container About 4

Amount Per Serving

Calories 240 Calories from Fat 140

% Daily Value *

Total Fat 15¢g 23%
Saturated Fat 11g 55%
Trans Fat Og

Cholesterol 5mg 2%

Sodium 20mg 1%

Total Carbohydrate 26g 9%
Dietary Fiber 2g 8%
Sugars 23g

Protein 2g

Vitamin A 0% Vitamin C 0%

Calcium 4% Iron 6%

*Percent Daily Values are based on a 2,000
calorie diet. Your daily values may be higher
or lower depending on your calorie needs:

Calories: 2,000 2,500
Total Fat  Lessthan 65g 80g
Sat Fat Lessthan 20g 25g

Icholesterol  Less than  300mg 300mg

Sodium Lessthan 2,400mg  2,400mg

Total Carbohydrate 300g 375g
Dietary Fiber 25g 30g

Calories per gram:
Fat9 Carbohydrate 4 Protein 4

Updated 6/01/2016
Product No. 5108

6 0z. Mint Penguins

Ingredients: Dark Chocolate (Sugar, Vegatable Oil (Palm Kernel Oil and Hyrogenated
Palm Kernel Qil), Cocoa Powder (processed with alkali), Soy lecithin (an emulsifier),
Whey Powder (Milk), Salt), White Confectioners Coating (Sugar, Vehatable Qil (Palm
Kernel Oil and hydrogenated Palm Kernel Oil), Whey Powder, Whole Milk Solids,
Artificial Color (Titanium Dioxide), Nonfat Dry Milk Solids, Artificial Flavor),
Peppermint Qil, Lecithin, Palm Kernel Qil

MANUFACTURED ON SHARED EQUIPMENT AND MAY CONTAIN TRACES OF
WHEAT, MILK, SOY, PEANUTS AND OTHER NUTS.

Distributed By: Scott's Fundraising ©®
Glennville, GA 30427

www. scottsfundraising.com

UPC: 07019905108

230, Kosher Dairy
O AFRDS
Ogird



Nutrition Facts

Serving Size 2 Pieces (45g)
Servings Per Container About 5

Amount Per Serving

Calories 220 Calories from Fat 120

% Daily Value *

Total Fat 13g 20%
Saturated Fat 6g 30%
Trans Fat Og

Cholesterol 5mg 2%

Sodium 120mg 5%

Total Carbohydrate 26g 9%
Dietary Fiber 1g 4%
Sugars 17g

Protein 3g

Vitamin A 0% Vitamin C 0%

Calcium 4% Iron 4%

*Percent Daily Values are based on a 2,000
calorie diet. Your daily values may be higher
or lower depending on your calorie needs:

Calories: 2,000 2,500
Total Fat  Lessthan 65g 80g
Sat Fat Lessthan 20g 25¢g

Icholesterol  Less than  300mg 300mg

Sodium Less than 2,400mg  2,400mg

Total Carbohydrate 300g 375g
Dietary Fiber 25g 30g

Calories per gram:
Fat9 Carbohydrate 4 Protein 4

Updated 6/1/2016
Product No. 5101

7 oz. Scott's Cashewbacks

INGREDIENTS: Milk Chocolate (Sugar, Cocoa Butter, Milk, Chocolate Liquor, Soy Lecithin,
Natural Flavor, Salt, Palm Kernel Oil, Cocoa Powder (processed with alkali), Cashews, Corn
Syrup, Sugar, Sweetened Condensed Milk, Palm Kernel Qil, Butter, Salt, Carrageenan,
Dextrose, Sodium Chloride, Sodium Bicarbonate, Lecithin, Artificial Vanilla Flavor.

MANUFACTURED ON SHARED EQUIPMENT AND MAY CONTAIN TRACES OF
WHEAT, MILK, PEANUTS AND OTHER NUTS.

Distributed By: Scott's Fundraising ©®
Division of Mascot Pecan Shelling Co, Inc.®
Glennville, GA 30427
www. scottsfundraising.com

UPC: 075912601010

230, Kosher Dairy

P AFRDS



Nutrition Facts

Serving Size 2 Pieces (48g)
Servings Per Container About 7.5

Amount Per Serving

Calories 240 Calories from Fat 110

% Daily Value *

Total Fat 12g 19%
Saturated Fat 5g 24%
Trans Fat 1g

Cholesterol 5mg 2%

Sodium 85mg 4%

Total Carbohydrate 29g 10%
Dietary Fiber 2g 7%
Sugars 20g

Protein 4g

Vitamin A 0% Vitamin C 0%

Calcium 6% Iron 4%

*Percent Daily Values are based on a 2,000
calorie diet. Your daily values may be higher
or lower depending on your calorie needs:

Calories: 2,000 2,500
Total Fat  Lessthan 65g 80g
Sat Fat Lessthan 20g 25¢g

Icholesterol  Less than  300mg 300mg

Sodium Less than 2,400mg  2,400mg

Total Carbohydrate 300g 375g
Dietary Fiber 25g 30g

Calories per gram:
Fat9 Carbohydrate 4 Protein 4

Updated 6/1/2016
Product No. 5105

7.5 o0z. Scott's Pecanbacks

Milk Chocolate (Sugar, Cocoa Butter, Milk, Chocolate Liquor, Soy Lecithin (an emulsifier),
Natural Flavor, Salt, Palm Kernel Oil, Nonfat Dry Milk, Cocoa Powder, Whole Milk Powder,
Cocoa powder (processed with alkali), Salt) Cashews, Corn Syrup, Sugar, Sweetened
Condensed Milk, Palm Kernel Qil, Butter, Salt, Carrageenan, Dextrose, Sodium Chloride,
Sodium Bicarbonate, Lecithin, Artificial Vanilla Flavor

MANUFACTURED ON SHARED EQUIPMENT AND MAY CONTAIN TRACES OF
WHEAT, MILK, PEANUTS AND OTHER NUTS.

Distributed By: Scott's Fundraising ©®
Division of Mascot Pecan Shelling Co, Inc.®

Glennville, GA 30427
www. scottsfundraising.com

UPC: 075912601058

230, Kosher Dairy
gKﬁ AFRDS
21
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JeJak

Making Gourmet Candies and Snacks since 1982!

Product Specification

Product:

Chocolate Peanut Butter Swirl Fudge — Regular

Physical Description:
Dark brown fudge swirled with light brown
Fudge

Storage & Shelf Life:
Store at room temperature for 6 months

Acceptable Attribute Defects:
Fudge on film or sides from being too warm

during packaging or transportation

Label Ingredients Statement:

Specification Number: 220

Date Revised: 06/27/18
Nutrition:
Chocolate Peanut Butter Sgrvmg .
Swirl Fudge Size: 1 |Daily Value
0z (309)
Calories 120
Total Fat (g) 4 6%
Saturated Fat (g) 2 9%
Trans Fat () 0
Cholesterol (mg) 5 2%
Sodium (mg) 50 2%
Total Carbohydrates () 21 8%
Dietary Fiber (g) 0 0%
Total Sugars () 19
Includes Added Sugars (g) 18 36%
Protein (g) 2
Vitamin D (mcg) 0%
Calcium (mg) 13 1%
Iron (mg) 1 3%
Potassium (mg) 65 2%

Sugar, Peanut Butter (dry roasted peanuts, dextrose, hydrogenated cottonseed and rapeseed oil
and salt), Créme Whip (corn syrup, sugar, tapioca starch, eqg whites, salt, artificial flavor,
cellulose gum and tartaric acid), Chocolate (sugar, chocolate liquor, anhydrous milk fat, cocoa

butter, soy lecithin [emulsifier]), Brown Sugar, Milk, Butter (cream, salt), Water, Invert Sugar,

Artificial Vanilla Flavors (Caramel Color), Salt, and Potassium Sorbate.

Allergy Information: Contains Egg, Milk, Peanuts, and Soy

Made on equipment that processes Tree Nuts, and Wheat

Page 10f 1

Chocolate Peanut Butter Swirl Fudge Specification




JeJak

\-..__..--"

Making Gourmet Candies and Snacks since 1982!
Product Specification

Product:
Chocolate Walnut Fudge

Physical Description:
Dark brown fudge (PMS 462 U) with walnuts (PMS 466 U)
throughout and a few walnuts are sprinkled on top

Storage & Shelf Life:
Store at room temperature for 6 months

Acceptable Attribute Defects:
Fudge on film or on sides from being too

warm during packaging or transportation

Label Ingredients Statement:

Specification Number: 202a

Date Revised: 06/28/17
Nutritional Data: (Serving Size: 30 g)
Chocolate Walnut Fudge Ssii\:”ggg Daily Value
Calories 120
Total Fat (g) 4 6%
Saturated Fat (g) 2 10%
Trans Fat (g) 0
Cholesterol (mg) 5 2%
Sodium (mg) 19 1%
Total Carbohydrates (g) 21 7%
Dietary Fiber (g) 0 1%
Total Sugars (g) 19
Includes Added Sugars (g) 18 35%
Protein (g) 1
Vitamin D (mcg) 0 0%
Calcium (mg) 9 0%
Iron (mg) 1 6%
Potassium (mg) 42 0%

Sugar, Chocolate (sugar, chocolate liquor, anhydrous milk fat, cocoa butter, soy lecithin[emulsifier]),
Creme Whip (corn syrup, sugar, tapioca starch, eqg whites, salt, artificial flavor, cellulose gum and
tartaric acid), Walnuts, Butter (cream, salt), Milk, Invert Sugar, Artificial Flavors (Caramel Color), and

Potassium Sorbate.
Allergy Information: Contains Egg, Milk, Soy, and Walnuts

Made on equipment that processes Peanuts and Wheat

Page 10f 1

Chocolate Walnut Fudge Specification



#586

PRODUCT INFORMATION FORM
GUMMY BEARS-12 oz.
INGREDIENTS: Corn Syrup (from corn), Sugar (from beets), Water, Gelatin, Citric Acid,
Natural and Atrtificial Flavors, Pectin(derived from fruit), Coconut and Canola Qil, Carnauba
Leaf Wax, FD&C Yellow #5, Red #40, Yellow #6, Blue #1. This product is produced on shared
equipment with tree nuts and peanuts.

NUTRITIONAL INFORMATION:
Serving Size 8 pieces (30g) Approx. 11 Servings per Container

Calories 90
% of Daily Value
Total Fat Og 0%
Saturated Fat: Og 0%
Trans Fat Og 0%
Cholesterol 0 mg 0%
Sodium 8mg 0%
Total Carbs 299 10%
Dietary Fiber 0Og 0%
Sugars 13g
Includes 13 g Added Sugars 25%
Proteins 29
Vitamin D Omcg 0%
Calcium 1 mg 0%
Iron Omg 0%
Potassium Omg 0%

The % Daily Value (DV) tells you how much a nutrient in a serving of food contributes
to a daily diet 2,000 calories a day is used for general nutrition advice.

UPDATED 02/19/18 F



#530

PRODUCT INFORMATION FORM
HOKEY POKEY-9 oz.

INGREDIENTS: Sugar, Glucose, Popcorn, Brown Sugar, Butter, Pecans, Almonds,
Cashews, Soy Lecithin, Coconut Oil, Salt, Soybean Oil. CONTAINS: Almonds,
Cashews, Pecans, Milk and Soy. This product is produced on shared equipment with
other tree nuts and peanuts.

NUTRITIONAL INFORMATION:

Serving Size 28grams 9 Servings Per Container
Calories 140 Calories from fat 60
% of Daily Value

Trans Fat 0 0%
Total Fat 7 g 10%
Saturated Fat: 2.5 ¢ 13%
Cholesterol 5mg 2%
Sodium 85 mg 3%
Total Carbs 199 6%

Dietary Fiber 1g 3%

Sugars 17 g
Proteins 19
Vitamin A 2%
Vitamin C 0%
Calcium 2%
Iron 0%

e The % Daily Value (DV) tells you how much a nutrient in a serving of
food contributes to a daily diet 2,000 calories a day is used for
general nutrition advice.

UPDATED 02/19/18



#505

PRODUCT INFORMATION FORM
MIXED NUTS-8 oz.
INGREDIENTS: Blanched Peanuts, Redskin Peanuts, Cashews, Brazil Nuts, Almonds,
Soybean Oil and Salt. CONTAINS: Peanuts, Cashews, Brazils, Almonds. This product is
produced on shared equipment with other tree nuts.

NUTRITIONAL INFORMATION:
Serving Size 2 Thsp 8 Servings per Container
Calories 160 Calories from fat 130

% of Daily Value

Total Fat 149 22%
Saturated Fat: 2.5g 12%
Trans Fat Og 0%

Cholesterol 0 mg 0%

Sodium 150mg 6%

Total Carbs 6g 2%
Dietary Fiber 1g 5%
Sugars 19

Proteins 69

Vitamin A 0%

Vitamin C 0%

Calcium 2%

Iron 6%

* The % Daily Value (DV) tells you how much a nutrient in a serving of food contributes
to a daily diet 2,000 calories a day is used for general nutrition advice.

Updated 07/18/16



#503

NUTTY FRUIT MIX
10 oz.

INGREDIENTS: Blanched Peanuts (blanched peanuts, soybean oil, salt), Banana Chips
(banana, coconut oil, sugar, banana flavoring, Sunflower Seeds (sunflower seeds, soybean
oil, salt), Dried Pineapple (dried pineapple, sugar, sulfites), Dates (dates, dextrose), Raisins
(raisins, soybean/cottonseed oil), Pumpkin Seeds (pumpkin seeds, soybean oil, salt),
Cashews (cashews, soybean oil, salt), AlImonds (almonds, soybean oil, salt), Dried
Cranberries (dried cranberries, sugar, citric acid, sunflower oil, elderberry juice concentrate
(color)). CONTAINS: Almonds, Cashews, Peanuts. This product was produced on shared
equipment with other tree nuts.

NUTRITIONAL INFORMATION:

Serving Size 2 Thspn (289) 10 Servings Per Container
Calories 140 Calories from fat 70g
% of Daily Value
Trans Fat Og 0%
Total Fat 8 g 12%
Saturated Fat: 2 g 10%
Cholesterol 0 mg 0%
Sodium 85 mg 4%
Total Carbs 15¢g 5%
Dietary Fiber 2 g 8%
Sugars 10g
Proteins 4g
Vitamin A 0%
Vitamin C 0%
Calcium 6%
Iron 4%

* The % Dally Value (DV) tells you how much a nutrient in a serving of food
contributes to a daily diet 2,000 calories a day is used for general nutrition advice.

Updated 08/09/16



#536

PRODUCT INFORMATION FORM
SIZZLIN’ SWEET MIX-10 oz.

INGREDIENTS: Hot & Spicy Sesame Sticks (enriched wheat flour
(unbleached wheat flour, malted barley flour, niacin, reduced iron, thiamine mononitrate,
riboflavin, folic acid), soybean oil, sesame seeds, bulgur wheat, seasoning (tomato powder,
salt, corn flour, onion powder, monosodium glutamate, green bell pepper powder, spices,
pepper sauce powder (aged red peppers, vinegar, salt), citric acid, jalapeno pepper powder,
chili pepper), salt, beet powder (color), turmeric (color)), Honey Roast Sesame Sticks,
(enriched wheat flour (unbleached wheat flour, malted barley flour, niacin, reduced iron,
thiamine mononitrate, riboflavin, folic acid), soybean oil, sesame seeds, honey coating (sugar,
wheat starch, honey), bulgur wheat, salt, beet powder (color), turmeric (color)), Cajun
Peanuts (blanched peanuts, soybean oil, salt, spices, cayenne pepper, garlic powder, onion
powder), Honey Roast Peanuts (blanched peanuts, sugar, honey, sunflower oil, salt, gum
Arabic), Butter Toffee Peanuts (peanuts, sugar, butter, salt), Hot Cajun Corn Sticks (yellow
corn masa, soybean oll, salt, spices, herbs, onion powder, tomato powder, garlic powder,
natural flavoring, green pepper powder, cornstarch-modified). CONTAINS: Peanuts, Wheat,
Milk. This product is produced on shared equipment with tree nuts.

NUTRITIONAL INFORMATION:
Serving Size 2 Thspn (28g) 10 Servings per Container

Calories 150 Calories from fat 90
% of Daily Value
Total Fat 10 g 15%
Saturated Fat: 1.5¢ 8%
Trans Fat Og 0%
Cholesterol 0 mg 0%
Sodium 200mg 8%
Total Carbs 13g 4%
Dietary Fiber 1g 4%
Sugars 5g
Proteins 39
Vitamin A 0%
Vitamin C 0%
Calcium 2%
Iron 2%

* The % Daily Value (DV) tells you how much a nutrient in a serving of food
contributes to a daily diet 2,000 calories a day is used for general nutrition
advice.



OH MY. GOODNESS.™

3201 70z. Chocolate Chip made with Hershey's® Minis

Nutrition Facts

7 servings per container
Serving Size approx. 7 cookies (289g)

Amount per serving
Calories 120

% Daily Value*

KOSHER
654

Total Fat 6g 8%
Saturated Fat 3.5g 18%
Trans Fat Og

Cholesterol 10mg 3%

Sodium 45mg 2%

Total Carbohydrate 18g 7%
Dietary Fiber less than 1g 3%

Total Sugars 11g
Includes 11g Added Sugars 22%

Protein 2g 2

" . Crisp. & Delicious k’l. )
Vit. D Omcg 0% . Calcium 7mg 0% @ NET WT 70Z (198g) N
Iron 1mg 6% . Potas. 52mg 2% -

*The % Daily Value (DV) tells you how much a nutrient
in a serving of food contributes to a daily diet. 2,000
calories a day is used for general nutrition advice.

Ingredients:

HERSHEY’S SEMI SWEET CHOCOLATE CHIP(SUGAR, CHOCOLATE, COCOA BUTTER, MILK FAT, LECITHIN [SOY], NATURAL FLAVOR, MILK), ENRICHED
WHEAT FLOUR (WHEAT FLOUR, NIACIN, REDUCED IRON, THIAMINE MONONITRATE, RIBOFLAVIN, FOLIC ACID), UNSALTED BUTTER, SUGAR, BROWN
SUGAR, PASTEURIZED WHOLE EGG, PURE VANILLA EXTRACT, BAKING SODA, SALT, SOYBEAN OIL, CELLULOSE GUM, ANNATTO, TURMERIC.

Allergens:

Contains Egg, Milk, Soy, Wheat.
Manufactured in a facility that produces peanut and tree nut

Shelf Life:

1 Year Ambient

8 13216 01656 4

Barcode:



OH MY. GOODNESS.™

3201 70z. Chocolate Chip made with Hershey's® Minis

Specifications:

Size 7 oz.
Bags/Case 16
Cases/Pallet 65
Tie — High 13-5
Height/Pallet 59”
Case Net Weight 7 lbs.
Case Gross Weight 8 Ibs.
Case Cube 73
Weight/Pallet 555 Ibs.
Case Length 13.9375”
Case Width 9.125”
Case Height 9.9375”

*The HERSHEY’S trademark and trade dress are registered trademarks of The Hershey Company.



OH MY. GOODNESS.™

3203 70z. Peanut Butter made with Reese's® Peanut Butter Chips Minis

Nutrition Facts ﬁf’

7 servings per container
Serving Size approx. 7 cookies (28g)

Calories 130

% Daily Value*

Total Fat 7g 9%
Saturated Fat 4g 20%
Trans Fat Og

Cholesterol 10mg 3%

Sodium 70mg 3%

Total Carbohydrate 15g 5%
Dietary Fiber less than 1g 3%

Total Sugars 9g
Includes 9g Added Sugars 18%

Protein 3g
Vit. D 0mcg 0% . Calcium 5mg 0% £
Iron 5mg 30% . Potas. 26mg 0% . =
*The % Daily Value (DV) tells you how much a nutrient pERIIues &51” & Delicious
in a serving of food contributes to a daily diet. 2,000
calories a day is used for general nutrition advice. — NET WT 70Z (198g)

Ingredients:

PEANUT BUTTER CHIP (PARTIALLY DEFATTED PEANUTS, SUGAR, HYDROGENATED VEGETABLE OIL [PALM KERNEL AND SOYBEAN], CORN SYRUP
SOLIDS, DEXTROSE, REDUCED MINERALS WHEY [MILK], CONTAINS 2% OR LESS OF: PALM KERNEL OIL, SALT, VANILLIN [ARTIFICIAL FLAVOR],
LECITHIN [SOY]), ENRICHED WHEAT FLOUR (WHEAT FLOUR, NIACIN, REDUCED IRON, THIAMINE MONONITRATE, RIBOFLAVIN, FOLIC ACID),
UNSALTED BUTTER, SUGAR, BROWN SUGAR, PEANUT BUTTER (DRY ROASTED PEANUTS, DEXTROSE, HYDROGENATED COTTONSEED AND
RAPESEED OIL SALT), PASTEURIZED WHOLE EGG, BAKING SODA, PURE VANILLA EXTRACT, SALT, SOYBEAN OIL, CELLULOSE GUM, ANNATTO,
TURMERIC.

Allergens:

Contains Eqgg, Milk, Soy, Peanut, Wheat.
Manufactured in a facility that produces peanut and tree nut

Shelf Life:

1 Year Ambient

||1

8 13216 01650

Barcode:



OH MY. GOODNESS.™

3203 70z. Peanut Butter made with Reese's® Peanut Butter Chips Minis

Specifications:

Size 7 oz.
Bags/Case 16
Cases/Pallet 65
Tie — High 13-5
Height/Pallet 59”
Case Net Weight 7 Ibs.
Case Gross Weight 8 Ibs.
Case Cube 73
Weight/Pallet 555 Ibs.
Case Length 13.9375”
Case Width 9.125”
Case Height 9.9375”

*The REESE'S trademark and trade dress are registered trademarks of The Hershey Company.
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